’*ﬂ Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
.Q',, November 03, 2019
Eé‘g” U13+U15B (Open)
6.16 km, 1st lap 0.65 km, 4 more laps of 1.38 km, winner: 28:35 - 12.94 km/h
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Pos Bib Name Team City

1 420 HAWKES, Cordon The Cyclery Ottawa

2 435 BEREZNAI, Oscar Ottawa

3 72 POLL, Charlotte Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa

4 428 LIBRANDE, Paxton Ottawa Bicycle Club Stittsville
5 407 CLEOFAS, Ligaya Ottawa Bicycle Club Orleans
6 402 KELLY, Amelie Ottawa

7 401 MCANENEY, Samantha
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Category License Time Gap
U13 Boys CP19-1002 28:34.74

Ul3 Boys eocx435 31:47.82 3'13.08"
U15 B Girl CP19-1777 25:36.46 -1lap
U13 Boys 75849 25:37.25 -llap
U13 Girls CP19-1446 28:16.39 -1lap
U13 Girls eocx402 32:03.65 -llap

Manotick U13 Girls eocx401 34:14.92 -llap

2019/11/03 20:49:21

km/h Lapl Lap?2

12.94
11.63
11.21
11.21
10.15

8.95

8.38

2:47.91
3:14.99
3:16.87
3:21.05
3:21.72
4:12.41
3:58.83

6:10.38
6:51.51
7:14.06
7:08.88
8:16.03
9:18.72
9:03.99

Lap 3

6:23.62
7:03.82
7:37.64
7:32.14
8:07.97
9:02.57
9:48.84

Lap 4
6:22.97
7:15.79
7:27.89
7:35.19
8:30.67
9:29.95

11:23.26

Lap 5
6:49.84
7:21.71
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
E ‘.ﬂ November 03, 2019
J Under 13 Boys (Men)
6.16 km, 1st lap 0.65 km, 4 more laps of 1.38 km, winner: 28:35 - 12.94 km/h

Mwaydiw
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 420 HAWKES, Cordon The Cyclery Ottawa U13 Boys CP19-1002 28:34.74 12.94 2:47.91 6:10.38 6:23.62 6:22.97 6:49.84
2 435 BEREZNAI, Oscar Ottawa U13 Boys eocx435  31:47.82 3'13.08" 11.63 3:14.99 6:51.51 7:03.82 7:15.79 7:21.71
3 428 LIBRANDE, Paxton Ottawa Bicycle Club Stittsville U13 Boys 75849 25:37.25 -1llap 11.21 3:21.05 7:08.88 7:32.14 7:35.19
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Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
E ‘.ﬂ November 03, 2019
J Under 13 Girls (Women)
4.78 km, 1st lap 0.65 km, 3 more laps of 1.38 km, winner: 28:16 - 10.15 km/h

Mwaydiw
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 407 CLEOFAS, Ligaya Ottawa Bicycle Club Orleans U113 Girls CP19-1446 28:16.39 10.15 3:21.72 8:16.03 8:07.97 8:30.67
2 402 KELLY, Amelie Ottawa U13 Girls eocx402 32:03.65 3'47.26" 8.95 4:12.41 9:18.72 9:02.57 9:29.95
3 401 MCANENEY, Samantha Manotick U13 Girls eocx401 34:14.92 5'58.53" 8.38 3:58.83 9:03.99 9:48.84 11:23.26
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,;a Eastern Ontario Cyclocross Series #6
.Q',, November 03, 2019
Eng U15 B Group Girls (Women)
4.78 km, 1st lap 0.65 km, 3 more laps of 1.38 km, winner: 25:36 - 11.21 km/h

Mwayd;t’n{«
Pos Bib Name Team City Category License Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 72 POLL, Charlotte Ottawa Bicycle Club Ottawa U15 B Girl CP19-1777 25:36.46 11.21 3:16.87 7:14.06 7:37.64 7:27.89
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